
BUS#1 BUS #1 BUS#1
MON & TUES   Leave: 7:00 WED       LEAVE :7:00 TH & FRI LEAVE: 7:00

TIME AM STOP Time AM STOP Time AM STOP
7:04 24 Fisher Rd 7:04 24 Fisher Rd 7:04 24 Fisher Rd 
7:10 26 Cedar St 7:10 26 Cedar St 7:10 26 Cedar Rd
7:27 Richardson Rd & Velie St 7:27 Richardson Rd & Velie St 7:27 Velie & Richardson Rd
2:28 Daniels Dr 7:28 Daniels Dr 7:28 Daniels Dr
7:29 Moonlight Dr. 7:29 Moonlight Dr 7:29 Moonlight Dr
7:30 Meadow Dr. 7:30 Spring Hollow Dr 7:30 Spring Hollow Dr
7:31 Springhollow Dr 7:31 291 Richarson Rd 7:31 291 Richardson Rd/ (34 Averill)
7:32 291 Richarson Rd 7:34 305 Beckley Hill Rd 7:34 240 School Rd
7:34 240 School Rd 7:35 290 Beckley Hill Rd 7:34 305 Beckley Hill Rd
7:38 48 Lepae Rd 7:37 240 School Rd 7:35 290 Beckley Hill Rd
7:39 305 Beckley Hill Rd 7:37 259 Beckley Hill Rd 7:36 211 Beckley/Green 
7:42 290 Beckley Hill Rd 7:36 Green St & 211 Beckley Hill Rd 7:53 302 Quarry Hill Rd
7:42 259 Beckley Hill Rd 7:53 302 Quarry Hill 7:57 School
7:43 Green St & 211 Beckley Hill Rd 7:57 School
7:53 302 Quarry Hill
7:57 School Time WED PM Leave 11:00 Time TH & F PM STOP Leave 2:00

Time PM STOP Leave 2:00 11:02 302 Quarry Hill 2:02 302 Quarry Hill Rd
2:02 302 Quarry Hill 11:04 24 Fisher Rd 2:04 24 Fisher Rd 
2:04 24 Fisher Rd 11:10 26 Cedar St 2:10 26 Cedar Rd
2:10 26 Cedar St 11:27 Richardson Rd & Velie St 2:27 Velie & Richardson Rd
2:27 Richardson Rd & Velie St 11:28 Daniels Dr 2:28 Daniels Dr
2:28 Daniels Dr 11:28 Moonlight Dr 2:28 Moonlight Dr
2:29 Moonlight Dr. 11:30 Spring Hollow Dr 2:30 Spring Hollow Dr
2:30 Meadow Dr. 11:31 256 Richardson Rd wed PM Only 2:31 291 Richardson Rd/ (34 Averill)
2:31 Springhollow Dr 11:31 291 Richardson Rd 11:34 240 School Rd
2:32 291 Richarson Rd 11:34 240 School Rd 2:34 305 Beckley Hill Rd
2:34 240 School Rd 11:34 305 Beckley Hill Rd 2:35 290 Beckley Hill Rd
2:38 48 Lepae Rd 11:35 290 Beckley Hill Rd 2:36 211 Beckley/Green 
2:41 305 Beckley Hill Rd 11:36 259 Beckley  Hill Rd
2:42 290 Beckley Hill Rd 11:36 Green St & 211 Beckley Hill Rd
2:43 259 Beckley Hill Rd
2:43 Green St & 211 Beckley Hill Rd

Bus 1

Last Updated on January 12, 2021 
 

These Routes Take Effect on January 19, 2021



BUS #2 BUS #2 Bus # 2  
M&T  WED AM  Leave:7:10 TH & FRI      Leave:7:10

Time AM Stop  LEAVE:7:10 TIME BUS STOP TIME AM STOP
7:16 Partridge Rd 7:16 Partridge Rd 7:16 Partridge Rd
7:18 23 Sunnyside Dr 7:18 23 Sunnyside Dr 7:18 23 Sunnyside Dr
7:20 3 Pierce Rd 7:20 3 Pierce Rd 7:20 3 Pierce Rd
7:23 320 Nuissl Rd( do a Loop) 7:23 320 Nuissl Rd( do a Loop) 7:23 320 Nuissl Rd
7:24 Crn of Jalbert,Lyman.Taplin 7:24 Crn of Jalbert,Lyman.Taplin 7:24 Crn of Jalbert Taplin & Lyman
7:27 145 Jalbert Rd 7:27 145 Jalbert Rd 7:27 145 Jalbert Rd
7:31 98 Phelps Rd 7:34 Tree Top Rd (TA) 7:34 Tree top (TA)
7:35 Tree Top Rd (TA) 7:35 29 Curtis Rd 7:35 29 Curtis Rd
7:36 29 Curtis Rd 7:37 Sunset Rd & Neddo Rd 7:37 Sunset Rd & Neddo Rd
7:38 Sunset Rd & Neddo Rd 7:45 248 E. Cobble Hill Rd 7:45 248 E. Cobble Hill Rd
7:46 248 E. Cobble Hill Rd 7:47 252 E. Cobble Hill Rd 7:47 252 E. Cobble Hill Rd
7:48 252 E. Cobble Hill Rd 7:48 274 E. Cobble Hill Rd 7:48 274 E. Cobble Hill Rd
7:49 274 E. Cobble Hill Rd 7:49 Bottom of Sunnyside Dr 7:59 School
7:50 Bottom of Sunnyside Dr 8:00 School
8:00 School

Time PM Stops Leave :1:53 TIME WED PM  11:00 Time TH & FRI PM STOP  1:53
1:58 Hillside Ave PM 1:58 Hill Side Ave  PM
2:00 Partridge Rd 11:06 Partridge Rd 2:00 Partridge Rd
2:02 23 Sunnyside Dr 11:08 23 Sunnyside Dr 2:02 23 Sunnyside Rd
2:04 274 E. Cobble Hill Rd 11:10 274 E. Cobble Hill Rd 2:04 274 E. Cobble Hill Rd
2:05 252 E. Cobble Hill Rd 11:11 252 E. Cobble Hill Rd 2:05 252 E. Cobble Hill Rd
2:06 248 E. Cobble Hill Rd 11:12 248 E. Cobble Hill Rd 2:06 248 E. Cobble Hill Rd
2:08 3 Pierce Rd 2:08 3 Pierce Rd 2:08 3 Pierce Rd
2:10 320 Nuissl Rd 11:16 320 Nuissl Rd( do a Loop) 2:10 320 Nuissl Rd
2:11 Crn of Jalbert,Lyman.Taplin 11:17 Crn of Jalbert,Lyman.Taplin 2:11 Crn of Jalbert Taplin & Lyman
2:14 145 Jalbert Rd 11:20 145 Jalbert Rd 2:14 145 Jalbert Rd
2:16 98 Phelps Rd 11:22 Tree Top Rd (TA) 2:16 Tree top (TA)
2:21 Tree Top Rd (TA) 11:23 29 Curtis Rd 2:17 29 Curtis Rd
2:22 29 Curtis Rd 11:24 Sunset Rd & Neddo Rd 2:18 Sunset Rd & Neddo Rd
2:23 Sunset Rd & Neddo Rd 11:25 144 Sunset Rd 2:19 144 Sunset Rd
2:24 144 Sunset PM

Bus 2

Last Updated on January 12, 2021 
 

These Routes Take Effect on January 19, 2021



BUS #3 BUS #3 Bus # 3
M&T  Leave:7:20 WED AM  Leave: 7:20 TH & FRI      Leave:7:20

Time AM Stop  TIME BUS STOP TIME AM STOP
7:29 30 Orchard Terr 7:29 30 Orchard Terr 7:29 30 Orchard Terr
7:31 End of orchard Terr 7:31 End of Orchard Terr 7:31 End of orchard Terr
7:32 Church P. Lot ( Lower Graniteville) 7:32 Church P. Lot ( Lower Graniteville) 7:32 Church P. Lot ( Lower Graniteville)
7:34 Mcleod Hill Rd 7:34 Mcleod Hill  Rd 7:34 Mcleod Hill  Rd
7:37 End of Cogswell St 7:38 17 Cogswell St 7:38 17 Cogswell St
7:38 17 Cogswell St 7:41 End of Robar Rd 7:41 End of Robar Rd
7:41 End of Robar Rd 7:44 51 Church Hill Rd 7:44 51 Church Hill Rd
7:44 51 Church Hill Rd 7:45 79 Church Hill Rd 7:45 79 Church Hill Rd
7:45 79 Church Hill Rd 7:46 152 Church Hill Rd 7:46 152 Church Hill Rd
7:46 152 Church Hill Rd 7:47 School 7:47 School
7:47 Websterville Baptist School

30 min School:7:50 Time WED PM Leave School:10:50 Bus #3
10:57 30 Orchard Terr TIME TH & FRI Leave 1:47

Time M & T PM Leave: 1:47 10:58 End of orchard Terr 1:56 116 Orchard Terr
1:55 116 Orchard Terr 10:59 Church P. Lot ( Lower Graniteville) 1:57 30 Orchard Terr
1:56 30 Orchard Terr 11:00 Mcleod Hill  Rd 1:58 End of orchard Terr
1:57 End of orchard Terr 11:03 17 Cogswell St 2:00 Church P. Lot ( Lower Graniteville)
1:58 Church P. Lot ( Lower Graniteville) 11:06 End of Robar Rd 2:01 Mcleod Hill  Rd
2:00 Mcleod Hill Rd & Graniteville Rd 11:10 51 Church Hill Rd 2:02 17 Cogswell Rd
2:01 End of Cogswell St 11:11 79 Church Hill Rd 2:06 End of Robar Rd
2:02 17 Cogswell St 11:12 152 Church Hill Rd 2:10 51 Church Hill Rd
2:06 End  of Robar Rd 11:14 School 2:11 79 Church Hill Rd
2:10 51 Church Hill Rd 2:12 152 Church Hill Rd
2:11 79 Church Hill Rd 2:15 School
2:12 152 Church Hill Rd
2:13 Websterville Baptist School
2:16 School

Bus 3

Last Updated on January 12, 2021 
 

These Routes Take Effect on January 19, 2021



BUS #4 BUS #4 BUS #4
M&T  Leave:7:06 WED TH & FRI

Time AM Stop Time AM Stop  LEAVE: 0 min Time AM Stop  LEAVE: 0 min
734 E, Barre Rd 734 E. Barre Rd 734 E. Barre Rd

7:18 Balsam Dr & Hill St 7:18 Balsam Dr & Hill St 7:18 744 E,. Barre Rd
7:20 433 Sierra Lavin Rd 7:20 433 Sierra Lavin Rd 7:20 433 Sierra Lavin Rd
7:22 247 Osborne Rd 7:22 247 Osborne Rd 7:22 247 Osborne Rd
7:24 136 Osborne Rd 7:24 136 Osborne Rd 7:24 136 Osborne Rd
7:25  Osborne Rd & Balsam Dr 7:25  Osborne Rd & Balsam Dr 7:25  Osborne Rd & Balsam Dr
7:27 11  Oak Dr 7:27 11  Oak Dr 7:27 11  Oak Dr
7:28 Oak Dr & WW Rd 7:28 Oak Dr & WW Rd 7:28 Oak & WW Rd
7:36 513 Cummings Rd 7:36 513 Cummings Rd 7:36 513 Cummings Rd
7:39 356 Windywood Dr 7:39 356 Windywood Dr 7:39 356 Windywood Dr
7:40 Meadowcrest Dr 7:40 Meadowcrest Dr 7:40 Meadowcrest Dr
7:41 Philbrook St 7:41 Philbrook St 7:41 Philbrook St
7:42 Ridgewood Terr 7:42 Ridgewood Terr 7:42 Ridgewood Terr
7:43 Tamarack Ln 7:43 Tamarack Ln 7:43 Tamarack Ln
7:44 22 E. Cobble Hill Rd 7:44 22 E. Cobble Hill Rd 7:44 22 E. Cobble Hill Rd
8:00 School 8:00 School 8:00 School

Time WED PM Leave 11:00 Time BUS # 4 PM Leave 1:57
 M&T 11:05 22 E. Cobble Hill Rd 2:02 22 E. Cobble Hill Rd

Time PM STOP Leave:1:57 11:07 Tamarack Ln 2:04 Tamarack Ln
2:02 22 E. Cobble Hill Rd 11:08 Ridgewood Terr 2:05 Ridgewood Terr
2:04 Tamarack Ln 11:09 Meadowcrest Dr 2:06 Philbrook St
2:05 Ridgewood Terr 11:12 Balsam Dr & Hill St 2:07 Meadowcrest Dr
2:06 Philbrook St 11:13 433 Sierra Lavin Rd 2:09 433 Sierra Lavin Rd
2:07 Meadowcrest Dr 11:17 247 Osborne Rd 2:12 247 Osborne Rd
2:10 Hill St & Balsam Dr 11:18 136 Osborne Rd 2:13 136 Osborne Rd
2:11 433 Sierra Lavin Rd 11:19  Osborne Rd & Balsam Dr 2:14  Osborne Rd & Balsam Dr
2:15 247 Osborne Rd 11:20 11  Oak Dr 2:15 11  Oak Dr
2:16 136 Osborne Rd 11:21 Oak Dr & WW Dr 2:16 Oak Dr & WW Rd
2:17  Osborne Dr & Balsam Dr 11:26 513 Cummings Rd 2:21 513 Cummings Rd

11 Oak Dr 11:29 356 Windywood Dr 2:25 356 Windywood Dr
2:19 Oak St & Windywood Dr 734 E. Barre Rd 734 E. Barre Rd
2:24 513 Cummungs TA 2:32 744 E. Barre Rd
2:27 356 Windywood Dr

734 E. Barre Rd

Bus 4

Last Updated on January 12, 2021 
 

These Routes Take Effect on January 19, 2021



BUS #5 WED #5 BUS #5
Mon &Tues Time AM Stop  LEAVE:7:10 TH & FRI

Time AM Stop  LEAVE:7:10 7:15 52 Conti Cir Time AM Stop  LEAVE:7:10
7:15 52 Conti Cir 7:16 28 Conti Cir 7:15 52 Conti Cir
7:16 28 Conti Cir 7:19 21 Cherrywood Dr 7:16 28 Conti Cir
7:19 21 Cherrywood Dr 7:22 3 Silver Cir 7:19 21 Cherrywood Dr
7:22 3 Silver Cir 7:27 21 Golds Spur Ln 7:22 3 Silver Cir
7:24 Golds Spur ln & Silver Cir 7:28 20 Golds Spur Ln 7:23 78 Silver Cir Thurs only
7:25 21 Golds Spur Ln 7:38 Leo Dr ( TA) 7:27 21 Golds Spur Ln
7:26 20 Golds Spur Ln 7:39 1082 S.Barre Rd 7:28 20 Golds Spur Ln
7:36 LaRouch Towing(S. Barre Rd) 7:40 1034 S.Barre Rd 7:38 LaRouch Towing (S. Barre Rd)
7:38 Leo Dr ( TA) 7:41 Holden Rd & S. Barre Rd 7:40 Leo Dr ( TA)
7:39 1082 S.Barre Rd 7:42 776 S. Barre Rd 7:41 1082 S.Barre Rd
7:40 1034 S. Barre Rd 7:43 706 S. Barre Rd 7:41 1034 S. Barre Rd
7:41 880 S.Barre Rd 4:43 678 S. Barre Rd 7:42 880 S.Barre Rd
7:42 Holden Rd & S. Barre Rd 7:50 School 7:43 Holden Rd & S. Barre Rd
7:43 776 S. Barre Rd 7:44 776 S. Barre Rd
7:44 706 S. Barre Rd Time WED PM #5  Leave:10:52 7:45 706 S. Barre Rd
7:44 678 S. Barre Rd 10:57 52 Conti Cir 7:45 678 S. Barre Rd
7:50 School 10:58 28 Conti Cir 7:50 School

11:01 21 Cherrywood Dr Time TH & FRI PM
Time Bus #5 PM Leave 1:47 11:03 3 Silver Cir 1:52 52 Conti Cir

1:52 52 Conti Cir 11:08 21 Golds Spur Ln 1:53 28 Conti Cir
1:53 28 Conti Cir 11:09 20 Golds Spur Ln 1:56 21 Cherrywood Dr
1:56 21 Cherrywood Dr 11:19 Leo Dr ( TA) 1:58 3 Silver Cir
1:58 3 Silver Cir 11:21 1082 S.Barre Rd 2:00 78 Silver Cir Thurs only
2:03 Golds Spur ln & Silver Cir 11:22 1034 S. Barre Rd 2:03 21 Golds Spur Ln
2:04 21 Golds Spur Ln 11:23 Holden Rd & S. Barre Rd 2:04 20 Golds Spur Ln
2:05 20 Golds Spur Ln 11:24 776 S. Barre Rd 2:15 52 Snowbridge Rd
2:15 52 Snowbridge Rd 11:24 706 S. Barre Rd 2:17 Leo Dr ( TA)
2:17 Leo Dr ( TA) 11:29 678 S. Barre Rd 2:19 1082 S.Barre Rd
2:19 1082 S.Barre Rd 11:38 School 2:19 1034 S. Barre Rd
2:20 1034 S. Barre Rd  PM 2:20 880 S.Barre Rd
2:21 880 S.Barre Rd 2:21 Holden Rd & S. Barre Rd
2:22 776 S. Barre Rd 2:22 776 S. Barre Rd
2:22 706 S. Barre Rd 2:23 706 S. Barre Rd
2:23 678 S. Barre Rd 2:23 678 S. Barre Rd
2:34 School 2:34 School

Bus 5

Last Updated on January 12, 2021 
 

These Routes Take Effect on January 19, 2021



BUS #6 BUS #6 BUS #6
M&T  WED  Leave TH & FRI

Time AM Stop  LEAVE:7:10 Time AM Stop  LEAVE: Time AM Stop  LEAVE:
7:18 Cedar Place Apt. & S. Barre Rd 7:18 Cedar Place Apt. & S. Barre Rd 7:18 Cedar Place Apt. & S. Barre Rd
7:20 Garbacik's TA 7:20 Garbacik's TA 7:20 Garbacik's TA
7:21 21 Sterling Hill Rd 7:21 21 Sterling Hill Rd 7:21 21 Sterling Hill Rd
7:25 163 Jensen Rd 7:25 163 Jensen Rd 7:25 163 Jensen Rd

TA TA TA
7:31 232 Miller Rd 7:31 232 Miller Rd 7:31 232 Miller Rd
7:35 29 Birchwood PKW 7:35 29 Birchwood PKW 7:35 29 Birchwood PKW
7:36 60 Birchwood PKW  DO NOT D.O w/o Adult 7:36 60 Birchwood PKW  DO NOT D.O w/o Adult 7:36 60 Birchwood PKW  DO NOT D.O w/o Adult
7:40 Top of Sunrise Rd 7:40 Top of Sunrise Rd 7:40 Top of Sunrise Rd
7:42 22 Middle Rd 7:42 22 Middle Rd 7:42 22 Middle Rd
7:43 Meadow Wood & Middle Rd 7:43 Meadow Wood & Middle Rd 7:43 Meadow Wood & Middle Rd
7:45 519 Graniteville Rd 7:50 School 7:50 School
7:50 School Time PM WED Leave : 10:50 Time PM TH & FRI Leave 1:49

Time PM M&T Leave: 1:49 10:52 Meadow Wood & Middle Rd 1:52 Meadow Wood & Middle Rd
1:52 519 Graniteville Rd 10:54 22 Middle Rd 1:54 22 Middle Rd
1:53 Meadow Wood & Middle Rd 10:58 Cedar Place Apt. & S. Barre Rd 1:58 Cedar Place Apt. & S. Barre Rd
1:55 22 Middle Rd 11:02 Garbacik's TA 2:02 Garbacik's TA
1:59 Cedar Place Apt. & S. Barre Rd 11:03 21 Sterling Hill Rd 2:03 21 Sterling Hill
2:03 Garbacik's TA 11:08 163 Jensen Rd 2:08 163 Jensen Rd
2:04 21 Sterling Hill Rd TA TA
2:09 163 Jensen Rd 11:13 39 Miller Rd PM 2:13 39 Miller Rd PM

TA 11:15 232 Miller Rd 2:15 232 Miller Rd
2:14 39 Miller Rd PM 11:18 29 Birchwood PKW 2:18 29 Birchwood PKW
2:16 232 Miller Rd 11:19 60 Birchwood PKW  DO NOT D.O w/o Adult 2:19 60 Birchwood PKW  DO NOT D.O w/o Adult
2:19 29 Birchwood PKW 11:22 Top of Sunrise Rd 2:22 Top of Sunrise Rd
2:20 60 Birchwood PKW  DO NOT D.O w/o Adult
2:22 Top of Sunrise Rd

Bus 6

Last Updated on January 12, 2021 
 

These Routes Take Effect on January 19, 2021



BUS #7 BUS #7 BUS #7
M&T  Leave: 7:30 WED  Leave 7:30 TH & FRI

Time AM Stop  LEAVE:0 min Time AM Stop  LEAVE: Time AM Stop  LEAVE:7:30
7:40 Short St 7:40 Short St 7:40 Short St
7:41 309 Donahue Rd 7:41 309 Donahue Rd 7:41 309 Donahue Rd
7:42 145 Donahue Rd 7:42 145 Donahue Rd 7:42 Terry Court
7:43 Panther Dr 7:43 Panther Dr 7:43 145 Donahue Rd
7:44 9 Waterman St 7:44 9 Waterman St 7:44 Panther Dr
7:45 70 Washington Rd 7:44 19 Waterman St 7:45 9 Waterman St
7:46 142 Washington Rd 7:45 70 Washington Rd 7:45 19 Waterman St
7:48 41 Washington Rd 7:46 142 Washington Rd 7:46 70 Washington Rd
7:49 E. Barre PO 7:48 41 Washington Rd 7:48 142 Washington Rd
7:50 High St & Clyde St 7:49 E. Barre PO 7:49 41 Washington Rd
7:51 Church St & Mill St 7:50 High St  & Clyde St 7:50 E. Barre PO
7:52 Church St & Phil St 7:51 Church St & Mill St 7:51 High St & Clyde St
7:53 7 Gregiore St 7:52 Church St & Phil St 7:52 Church St & Mill St
7:54 8 Little John Rd 7:53 7 Gregiore St 7:53 Church St & Phil St
7:55 43 Brook  St AM 7:54 8 Little John Rd 7:54 7 Gregiore St
7:59 School 7:55 43 Brook St AM 7:55 8 Little John Rd

7:59 School 7:56 43 Brook St AM
8:00 School

Time TH & F PM Leave:1:57
Time PM BUS #7 Leave 1:57 Time PM BUS #7 Leave :10:57 2:00 7 Gregiore St

2:00 7 Gregiore St 11:00 7 Gregiore St 2:00 8 Little John Rd
2:01 8 Little John Rd 11:01 8 Little John Rd 2:01 434 Websterville Rd( Teja Rd)
2:02 434 Websterville Rd( Teja Rd)PM 11:02 434 Websterville Rd( Teja Rd) 2:02 Church St & Phil St
2:03 Church St & Phil St 11:03 Church St & Phil St 2:03 Church St & Mill St
2:04 Church St & Mill St 11:04 Church St & Mill St 2:04 Beginning of Mill St
2:05 Beginning of Mill St 11:05 Beginning of Mill St 2:05 High St  & Clyde St
2:06 High St & Clyde St 11:06 High St & Clyde St 2:06 70 Washington Rd
2:06 494 Websterville Rd 11:06 494 Websterville Rd 2:07 142 Washington Rd
2:07 70 Washington Rd 11:07 70 Washington Rd 2:08 41 Washington Rd
2:08 142 Washington Rd 11:08 142 Washington Rd 2:09 9 Waterman St
2:09 41 Washington Rd 11:09 41 Washington Rd 2:10 19 Waterman St
2:10 9 Waterman St 11:10 9 Waterman St 2:11 Panther Dr
2:11 19 Waterman St 11:11 19 Waterman St 2:12 175 Donahue Rd
2:12 Panther Dr 11:12 Panther 2:13 Terry Court
2:13 175 Donahue Rd 11:13 175 Donahue Rd 2:14 309 Donahue Rd
2:14 309 Donahue Rd 11:14 309 Donahue Rd 2:15 Short St
2:15 Short St 11:15 Short St

Bus 7

Last Updated on January 12, 2021 
 

These Routes Take Effect on January 19, 2021



BUS #8 BUS 8 BUS #8
M&T  Leave WED  Leave TH & FRI

Time AM Stop  LEAVE:7:00 Time AM Stop  LEAVE:7:02 Time AM Stop  LEAVE:7:06
7:15 278 E. Montpelier Rd AM 7:17 278 E. Montpelier Rd AM 7:22 278 E. Montpelier Rd 
7:17 310 E. Mont Rd 7:19 310 E. Montpelier Rd 7:24 310 E. Montpelier Rd
7:20 21 Clark Rd 7:21 Spruce Mnt View Dr 7:26 Spruce Mnt View Dr
7:20 Spruce Mnt View  Dr 7:22 129 Plainfield Brook Rd 7:27 129 Plainfield Brook Rd 
7:22 129 Plainfield Brook 7:25 614 Higuera Rd 7:30 614 Higuera Rd
7:25 614 Higuera Rd 7:27 Sesame St & Camp St 7:29 Sesame St & Camp St
7:27 Sesame St & Camp St 7:31 177 Cassie St 7:33 117 Cassie St
7:31 177 Cassie St 7:32 75 Valley View Dr 7:34 27 Valley View Dr
7:33 75 Valley View Dr 7:33 Maplecrest Rd  & Cassie St 7:35 75 Valley View Dr
7:34 Maplecrest Rd  & Cassie St 7:38 27 Lague Ln 7:36 102 Valley View Dr
7:39 27 Lague Ln 7:39 Top Of Woodland Dr 7:37 Maplecrest & Cassie St
7:40 35 Lague Ln 7:40 124 Woodland Dr 7:41 51 Lague Ln 
7:41 Top Of Woodland Dr 7:41 20 Skylark Terr 7:42 27 Lague Ln
7:42 124 Woodland Dr 7:42 End of Sparrow Dr 7:43 Top Of Woodland Dr
7:44 20 Skylark Terr 7:48 349 E. Cobble Hill Rd 7:45 124 Woodland Dr
7:47 16 Sparrow Dr 7:58 School 7:46 End Of Sparrow Dr
7:48 End of Sparrow Dr 7:48 20 Skylark Terr
7:52 349 E. Cobble Hill Rd 7:52 349 E. Cobble Hill Rd
8:00 School 8:00 School 

Time PM M&T Leave:2:00 Time PM WED Leave 2:00
2:08 349 E. Cobble Hill Rd 11:08 349 E, Cobble HillRd
2:13 20 Skylark Terr 11:13 End of Sparrow Dr TIME BUS # 8 PM TH&F Leave 2:00
2:14 16 Sparrow Dr 11:14 20 Skylark Terr 2:08 349 E. Cobble Hill Rd
2:15 11 Skylark Terr 11:18 124 Woodland Dr 2:13 20 Skylark Terr
2:15 End of Sparrow Dr 11:19 Top of Woodland Dr 2:14 End Of Sparrow Dr
2:19 124 Woodland Dr 11:20 27 Lague Ln 2:18 Top Of Woodland Dr
2:20 Top Of Woodland Dr 11:22 21 Lague Ln 2:19 124 Woodland Dr
2:21 35 Lague Ln 11:24 Maplecrest Dr & Cassie St 2:20 27 Lague Ln
2:21 27 Lague Ln 11:25 177 Cassie St 2:21 51 Lague Ln 
2:26 Maplecrest Rd & Cassie St 11:26 75 Vallie View Dr 2:21 21 Lague Ln
2:27 Top Of Woodland Dr 11:29 Sesame & Camp St 2:24 Maplecrest Rd & Cassie St
2:28 75 Valley View Dr 11:30 619 Higuera Rd 2:25 177 Cassie St
2:31 Sesame St & Camp St 11:32 129 Plainfield Brook Rd 2:26 27 Valley View Dr
2:33 614 Higuera Rd 11:35 310 E. Montpelier Rd 2:27 75  Valley View Dr
2:34 129 Plainfield Brook Rd 11:36 278 E. Montpelier Rd 2:28 102 Valley View Dr
2:39 21 Clark Rd 2:31 Sesame & Camp
2:42 310 E. Montpelier Rd 2:32 619 Higuera Rd
2:43 278 E. Montpelier Rd AM 2:34 129 Plainfield Brook Rd 

2:37 278 E. Montpelier Rd 
2:38 310 E, Montpelier Rd

School

Bus 8

Last Updated on January 12, 2021 
 

These Routes Take Effect on January 19, 2021



BUS #9 WED  Leave  #9 BUS #9
M&T  Leave Time AM Stop  LEAVE:7:30 TH & FRI

Time AM Stop  LEAVE:7:30 7:33 Hebert Dr Time AM Stop  LEAVE:7:30
7:33 Hebert Dr 7:37 Laugh & Learn & Summer St & Mill St 7:33 Hebert Dr
7:37 Laugh & Learn & Summer St & Mill St TA Round about 7:37 Laugh & Learn & Summer St & Mill St

TA Round about 7:43 Gerard St TA Round about
7:43 Gerard St 7:44 Buick St 7:43 Gerard St
7:44 Buick St 7:45 Ferris St 7:44 Buick St
7:45 Ferris St 7:46 Bolster Rd 7:45 Ferris St
7:46 Bolster Rd 7:47 103 Websterville Rd 7:46 Bolster Rd
7:47 103 Websterville Rd 22 min School 7:47 103 Websterville Rd

22 min School: 7:50 22 min School
Time P M  Stop

Time P M  Stop Leave School:1:50 10:53 103 Websterville Rd Time P M  Stop
1:53 103 Websterville Rd 10:54 Hebert Dr 1:53 103 Websterville Rd
1:54 Hebert Dr 10:55 Bolster Rd 1:54 Hebert Dr
1:55 Bolster Rd 10:56 Ferris St 1:55 Bolster Rd
1:56 Ferris St 10:57 Buick St 1:56 176 Websterville Rd
1:57 Buick St 10:58 Gerard St 1:57 Buick St
1:58 Gerard St 11:02 Summer St & Mill St Laugh & Learn 1:58 Gerard St
2:02 Summer St & Mill  St  Laugh & Learn 11:04 Bottom of Round about 2:02 Summer St & Mill St Laugh & Learn
2:04 Bottom of Bianchi St 11:12 School 2:04 Bottom of Round about
2:06 Bottom of Round about 2:06 School
2:13 School

Bus 9

Last Updated on January 12, 2021 
 

These Routes Take Effect on January 19, 2021


	bus1
	Bus#1

	bus2
	Bus#2

	bus3
	Bus#3

	bus4
	Bus#4

	bus5
	Bus#5

	bus6
	Bus#6

	bus7
	Bus#7

	bus8
	Bus#8

	bus9
	Bus #9




